Polozka, autor

1. F.T.Simon

2. F.T.Simon

3. F.T.Simon

4. F.T.Simon

5. ). Ister

6. J. Ister

11. C.Bouda

12. C. Bouda

13. A. Moravec
17. P. Gauguin
18. K. Fleschmann
20. A. Zabransky
26. ). Ister

27. D. Puchnarova
28. F.T.Simon
30. K. Zenata
34. ). Meitner
36. L. Hodny

39. T. Bechnik
64. V. Radimsky
74.Vaza

76. Lampa

78. Salek, podsalek
79. Cigky

87. Neurcéeno
96. J.Kolar

97.J. Kolar

98. F. Drtikol
101. V. Erlebach
104. J. Prachar
110. J. Suhdjek
121. ). Trampota

vyvolavaci

1200
1200
1200
2200
950
800
1200
800
800
3500
3800
1200
2400
400
2500
7000
6000
4000
25000
38000
1200
1200
450
800
1800
25000
23000
15000
18000
4000
2200
65000

Vysledky 36. aukce - 4. 12.

dosazena

3100
3200
3500
2600
950
1200
8000
1900
800
3500
7000
2500
4000
400
2500
7000
6000
4000
25000
38000
1700
1200
750
800
1800
27000
27000
15000
18000
4000
3100
70000

Polozka, autor

128.
131.
132.
136.
138.
139.
146.
148.
153.
170.
171.
182.
189.
190.
194.
196.
197.

E. Filla

J. Jira

J. Prachat
J. Trampota
F. Drtikol

E. Filla

J. Buli¥

D. Kepr

K. Stehlik
F. Beringer
F. Beringer
Karafa
Souprava
Korbel

J. Trampota
F. Drtikol
F.Drtikol

aukénikalendar.cz

vyvolavaci

180000
45000
50000

8000
12000
22000

3600

900
1000
600
600
600
1500
500

6000
38000
38000

2011

dosazena

270000
55000
50000

8000
13500
22000

3600

900
1000
600
900
600
1500
500

7500
38000
65000
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